Husqgvarna
@ Uoncecvem 701 ENDURO 2017 <2017><US><F2675Q1>

ACCESSORY PACK
18583
@ 55
&
OHNE ABBILDUNG e
WITHOUT ILLUSTRATION / >
/‘/ f
0 o
TECHNISCHE DOKUMENTATION .
TECHNICAL DOCUMENTATION —a (B
DOCUMENTACION TECNICA =3 S (
DOCUMENTATION TECHNIQUE = {
NOTE TECNICHE {
e
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 27012008000 Passenger grip, left 1.00
0 27012009000 Passenger grip, right 1.00
0 0035080406 AH-COLLAR SCREW M8X40 ISA45 4.00
0 27003138050 HEEL PROTECTOR LS 1.00
0 27003139050 HEEL PROTECTOR RS 1.00
0 0025080126 HH collar screw M8x12 TX40 4.00
0 78003040033 FOOTREST L/S + R/S CPL. 09 1.00
0 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 4.00
0 0985060003 Self lock. nut DIN985-M6-A2 4.00
0 80312002000 DOCUMENTS BAG HUSQVARNA 1.00
0 HQV0036E HQV OSP FOLDER 2017 1.00
0 HQV0110 Pen 1.00
0 HQV0020EN/ES HQV CLOTHING 2016 1.00
0 7650304803301 FOOT REST SUPPORT REAR L/S 1.00
0 7650304903301 FOOT REST SUPPORT REAR R/S 1.00
0 0025080166 HH COLLAR SCREW M8X16 TX40 4.00
0 58412040050 SUPPORT FOR MIRROR LC4 '98 SUPERMOTO PRESTIGE | 2.00
0 52000137 Sticker set 4CS fork 184x238 1.00
0 27003090044 SKID PLATE CPL. 1.00
0 0024060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 4.00
0 76503025000 RUBBER SIDE STAND 1.00
0 00063004202 PRINT LABEL 60X51 MM 1.00
0 58412040100 Rear view mirror, left/right 2.00
0 2700207900028 HANDGUARD CPL. LE.+RI. WHITE 1.00
0 HQV0120 HUSQVARNA NOTE-PAD 1.00
1 3402115EN Own. manual 701 Enduro US 17 1.00
29 27029099000 VEHICLE TOOLS 1.00
31 50329080100 WRENCH SW=17/21/27/32 B&F 1.00




